


EASY MASK.

IcuLa DE ENMA

1,22m x 22,86m

SCAN T0
LEARN MORE!

download the free
smart phone app at
gettag.mobi

FAST & EASY TO USE!

Trimaco’s Tape & Drape™ Pre-taped Masking Film is perfect protection

for use in areas where you want to catch drips and overspray! Tape is applied

along one edge of high-density masking film. This film has a unique coating

which helps create cling to the surface protected — even in windy conditions

or with spray applicators.

ltem #
949460
949560
949660
396490
396590
71020/12

-5 mil Tape & Drape w Perfect Edge Tape
.5 mil Tape & Drape w Perfect Edge Tape
.5 mil Tape & Drape w Perfect Edge Tape
.5 mil Tape & Drape w Perfect Edge Tape
.4 mil Tape & Drape w 14 day blue tape

.4 mil Tape & Drape w general purpose tape

TREATED FILM ATTRACTS OVERSPRAY

FILM CLINGS TO ANYTHING

QUICK & EASY CLEAN UP

STRAIGHT LINES & REDUCED TOUCH-UPS

FOR COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL USE

ATRIMACO

SAVE TIME + SAVE MONEY

1.800.325.7356 | WWW.TRIMACO.COM

Size Pack
0.6m x 22m (use as 2') 12
1.2m x 22m (use as 4')

1.8m x 22m (use as 6')

2.4m x 22m (use as 8')

.61m x 27.4m (use as 2') 12
.56m x 30.5m (use as 2') 12

tape&drapeUS0113



