







FAST & EASY TO USE!

Trimaco's Tape & Drape[™] Pre-taped Masking Film is perfect protection for use in areas where you want to catch drips and overspray! Tape is applied along one edge of high-density masking film. This film has a unique coating which helps create cling to the surface protected – even in windy conditions or with spray applicators.

Item #		Size	Pack
949460	.5 mil Tape & Drape w Perfect Edge Tape	0.6m x 22m (use as 2')	12
949560	.5 mil Tape & Drape w Perfect Edge Tape	1.2m x 22m (use as 4')	6
949660	.5 mil Tape & Drape w Perfect Edge Tape	1.8m x 22m (use as 6')	6
396490	.5 mil Tape & Drape w Perfect Edge Tape	2.4m x 22m (use as 8')	6
396590	.4 mil Tape & Drape w 14 day blue tape	.61m x 27.4m (use as 2')	12
71020/12	.4 mil Tape & Drape w general purpose tape	.56m x 30.5m (use as 2')	12

TREATED FILM ATTRACTS OVERSPRAY
FILM CLINGS TO ANYTHING
QUICK & EASY CLEAN UP
STRAIGHT LINES & REDUCED TOUCH-UPS
FOR COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL USE





SCAN TO LEARN MORE!

download the free smart phone app at gettag.mobi